Distributed by:
0606
SUPPORTED
by a world-wide distribution network of
compressed air management consultants
MANUFACTURED
with high-quality components
and innovative techniques

PURGE
FLOW
DESICCANT
LBS/TOWER
CONN
IN & OUT
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT (LBS)
DIMENSIONS
L” x W” x H”
 PH-25 25 3.5 16 1/2” npt 380 34 x 16 x 63
 PH-35 35 4.9 23 3/4” npt 390 41 x 20 x 66
 PH-50 50 7 33 3/4” npt 450 41 x 20 x 63
 PH-75 75 10.5 50 1” npt 500 41 x 22 x 60
 PH-100 100 14 65 1” npt 550 41 x 22 x 74
 PH-150 150 21 100 1 1/2” npt 600 42 x 24 x 76
 PH-200 200 28 130 1 1/2” npt 775 43 x 26 x 84
 PH-250 250 35 165 1 1/2” npt 800 43 x 26 x 84
 PH-300 300 42 195 2” npt 1050 56 x 28 x 77
 PH-350 350 50 230 2” npt 1200 56 x 29 x 89
 PH-400 400 56 265 2” npt 1285 58 x 32 x 81
 PH-500 500 70 340 2” npt 1500 64 x 34 x 81
 PH-650 650 91 410 2” npt 2170 68 x 36 x 95
 PH-750 750 108 460 2 1/2” FLG 2400 76 x 38 x 100
 PH-1000 1000 140 725 2 1/2” FLG 2700 80 x 40 x 92
 PH-1250 1250 175 850 3” FLG 3200 86 x 44 x 108
 PH-1500 1500 210 1020 3” FLG 3750 92 x 50 x 92
 PH-1800 1800 252 1150 4” FLG 4400 102 x 52 x 109
 PH-2100 2100 294 1375 4” FLG 5600 108 x 54 x 99
 PH-2600 2600 364 1650 4” FLG 6800 108 x 54 x 111
 PH-3100 3100 434 1950 6” FLG 7600 114 x 60 x 138
4909 70th Avenue • Kenosha, Wisconsin U.S.A. 53144
(262) 658-4300 Fax: (262) 658-1945 • www.pneumatech.com
Featuring
Section 20